
Sample Study Abroad Graduation Plan for

Speech-language-hearing

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

SPLH 261

Elective

Elective

Elective

Elective

Natural Science + Lab

Elective

Elective

Elective 

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

0

3

3

3

4

3

5

3

4

3

5

3

1

3

3

3

3

3

3

4

3

1

3

3

1

3

3

4

3

1

3

17

14

13

15

15

15

16

15

ENGL 101

3rd Semester Language

Arts and Humanities

SPLH 620

ENGL 102

4th Semester Language

Social Responsibility

SPLH 660

MATH 101

COMS 130

Culture and Diversity

Elective Jr/Sr

MATH 2nd

SPLH 466

SPLH 568

SPLH Recommended Elec

1ST Semester Language

SPLH 462

SPLH 571*

SPLH Recommended Elec

2nd Semester Language

SPLH 463

SPLH 565

SPLH Recommended Elec

First Year Seminar

SPLH 465

SPLH 566

Elective Jr/Sr

SPLH 120

Culture and Diversity

SPLH 499*

Elective Jr/Sr

# HRS

# HRS

# HRS

# HRS

# HRS

# HRS

# HRS

# HRS

FALL SEMESTER

FALL SEMESTER

FALL SEMESTER

FALL SEMESTER

Spring SEMESTER

Spring SEMESTER

Spring SEMESTER

Spring SEMESTER

Fir
st

 Y
ea

r
Se

co
nd

 Ye
ar

th
ir

d 
Ye

ar
fo

ur
th

 Y
ea

r

This is an example of how study abroad can be incorporated into the Speech-Language-
Hearing graduation plan. The information below is for study abroad planning purposes 
only and is subject to change. Please talk with your academic advisor about degree 
requirements and to learn more about available study abroad options.

notes

*SPLH 499 is a required 1-credit 
supplement when SPLH 571 is 
taken abroad at the University 
of Newcastle.

Remember to submit your 
Study Abroad Application by 
March 1st

study abroad recommended

revised 04.14.2016


