FIRST VEAR

SPEECH-LANGUAGE-HEARING

Total: 17

Sample Study Abroad Graduation Plan for

This is an example of how study abroad can be incorporated into the Speech-Language-Hearing graduation plan. The information below is for study abroad planning purposes only and is subject to change. Please talk with your academic advisor about degree requirements and to learn more about available study abroad options.

FALL SEMESTER	# HR
ENGL 101	3
MATH 101	3
1 ST Semester Language	5
First Year Seminar	3
SPLH 261	3

SPRING SEMESTER	# HRS
ENGL 102	3
MATH 2 nd	3
2 nd Semester Language	5
SPLH 120	4

FALL SEMESTER	# HRS
3 rd Semester Language	3
COMS 130	3
SPLH 462	3
SPLH 465	1
Elective	3
Elective	1
Total:	14

SPRING SEMESTER	# HRS
4 th Semester Language	3
SPLH 466	3
SPLH 463	3
Culture and Diversity	3
Elective	3
Total:	15

STUDY ABROAD RECOMMEN	NDED
FALL SEMESTER	# HRS
Arts and Humanities	3
Culture and Diversity	0
SPLH 571*	4
SPLH 566	3
Elective	3
Total:	13

SPRING SEMESTER	# HRS
Social Responsibility	3
SPLH 568	4
SPLH 565	1
SPLH 499*	1
Natural Science + Lab	4
Elective	3
Total:	16

Total: 15

FALL SEMESTER	# HRS	SPRING SEMESTER	# HRS
SPLH 620	3	SPLH 660	3
Elective Jr/Sr	3	SPLH Recommended Elec	3
SPLH Recommended Elec	3	SPLH Recommended Elec	3
Elective Jr/Sr	3	Elective Jr/Sr	3
Elective	3	Elective	3

Total: 15

Remember to submit your Study Abroad Application by March 1st

NOTES

*SPLH 499 is a required 1-credit supplement when SPLH 571 is taken abroad at the University of Newcastle.